ESV Series
Solenoid Valve
All innovation
on driving your valve automation
Distributed in Australia by
ESV Series Solenoid Valve
( 5/2 way, Cv 0.9 )

1 3
2
Ordering Guide
Push : Reset
Manual reset button
Blank
 Manual
 overide
 screw
R
 Manual
 reset
 button
(Only 3/2way)
Manual
Option
beaverprocess.com.au
ESV Series Diemensions
E6
3 1 5
2 4
3 1 5
2 4
1 3
2
1 3
2
Symbol
ESV-31
< Normally - closed >
ESV-32
< Normally - open >
ESV-S
ESV-D
ESV-31 / 32
102
Electrical
Connections
21
71
50
166
36.7
48
20.3
42
VENT 10
5
8524
32
.3
20
48
PORT 4
(N)PT 1/4
PORT 2
(N)PT 1/4
102
44.3
60
31
PORT 1
(N)PT 1/4
8 832
24
56.3
32.3
2- 5.5
238.5
118